Elite® Series iM Heat Pumps
FORM NO. PML-828 REV. 2
Heat Pumps
MLP14AZ
MLP14AZ
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 14.3 SEER2/10.4 EER2
Heating Efficiency: 7.6 HSPF
Nominal Sizes: 1.5 to 5 Tons [5.3 to 17.6 kW]

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
MLP14AZ
 Heat Pumps
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
MLP14AZ18AJ1NA Elite® Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 1-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
MLP14AZ18AJ2NA Elite® Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
MLP14AZ24AJ2NA Elite® Series 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage Heat iM Pump-208/230/1/60
MLP14AZ30AJ2NA Elite® Series 2 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
MLP14AZ36AJ2NA Elite® Series 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
MLP14AZ42AJ2NA Elite® Series 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
MLP14AZ48AJ2NA Elite® Series 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
MLP14AZ60AJ2NA Elite® Series 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
4
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
R-410A Refrigerant
Scroll Compressor